NHSB

3119076
3114501
3075233
3092924
3087812
3118881
3150800
3125538
3125536
3115367
3119072
3071410
3127957
3122958
3118292
3126930
3131042
3168340
3152935
3152936
3139415

HD Uitslagen
Periode: 01/07/2019 T/M: 30/09/2019

Naam hond

KORDEN'S ANTJE MATZE SCHWARZ
KORDEN'S BLACK LADY TAN

JAMES DIANTHUS OF THE COCKERPLACE
CUPCAKE

ISSEY

SIERRA BLANCA'S SANDINO

HARMONY OF LIFE SUNFOREST SOUL
WANNA HAVE OF INANNA'S

WANNA CHERISH OF INANNA'S

VIVA LA VIDA OF INANNA'S

KORDEN'S MORRISON BLACK

LUCY'S DESIGNED FOR LIVE VOM ZWERGENLAND
QUEENY ROSE V.D. LIJURE HOEVE

PUCK QUEENY V.D. LJURE HOEVE

BEAU V.H. WEEMSEL

LIZzY V.D. WATERLANDSPOLDER
FAMILY AND FRIENDS FROM JAZZ PLACE
MOKKA BLUE VALLEY OF DOGS
MARVEIL NABUCCO

MARVEIL NINNA NANNA

BAILEY

Norbergwaarde

38
38
40
22
40
40
38
30
35
40
38
40
40
24
33
27
30
27
38
40
24

Aansluiting

Onvoldoende

Onvoldoende

Onvoldoende
Onvoldoende
Onvoldoende
Onvoldoende
Onvoldoende
Onvoldoende
Onvoldoende
Onvoldoende
Onvoldoende
Onvoldoende
Onvoldoende
Onvoldoende
Slechte

Onvoldoende
Onvoldoende
Onvoldoende
Onvoldoende

Slechte

Botafwijking

komdiepte

Ondiep
Ondiep

Ondiep

Ondiep

Uitslag

HD A
HD A
HD A
HD A
HD A
HD A
HD A
HDC
HDC
HD A
HDC
HD A
HD A
HD A
HD A
HDC
HD A
HD A
HD A
HD A
HDC



